San Pasqual High School Student Bulletin

L

February 09, 2022 — Block Day P.2, P.4, P.6 /ES P.2

SPORT OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME RELEASE TIME

JV & FR Boys Soccer San Marcos San Marcos 3:30pm 2:00pm

JV & Novice Girls Soccer Escondido Home 3:45pm 2:30pm

Girls Water Polo Pt. Loma Pt. Loma 4:45pm 2:45pm

JV Girls Basketball Ramona Home 5:30pm

V Boys & Girls Basketball Ramona Home 5:30pm Bus departs at 3:45pm

V Boys Soccer San Marcos San Marcos 5:30pm

V Girls Soccer Escondido Home 5:45pm

JV Boys Basketball Ramona Home 7:00pm

Club Meetings:

X3

*

Come out and support our girls’ soccer team
playing today against Escondido. You
wouldn’t want to miss these rivals play their
best. So, remember to show up @5:45 to the
nest. Hope to see you there!

< Attention AP Macro Econ Students- February
28th is the last day to pay for your AP Macro “Have a great day Eagles. Remember United We Soar!”

Exam. You can find the payment link on our
school website under students, then testing.
San Pasqual Golden Eagles know our ABC's, we

< Attention Seniors: are Academically Engaged
Have you completed your FAFSA or Dream Behaving Positively
Act?

Reminder that the fast-approaching deadline is

coming up ...March 2!

Bring your family tax information this week
and get a pass from your Senior English or
Gov/Econ teachers to go to the MPR this week
to get help completing your FAFSA.



